Sponsorships (please circle)

Presenting \$3500 Diamond \$1000 Gold \$500 Stations \$250
Individual Support \$600 per team 5 players per team
of players
Team Registration Information
Company Name
Contact Name
Address
Phone
Email
Team Roster
Player Name
Player Name
Player Name
Player Name

Player Name





For more information, contact us at:
(806) 762-2325
916 Main St., Ste. 103, Lubbock, TX 79401
info@lubbocklegalaid.org

Duck Hunt



Keeping It Safe With Legal Aid

Ist Annual Clay Shoot

Hub City Clays Friday, October 30, 2020

Proceeds benefitting the Legal Aid Society of Lubbock, Inc.



Legal Aid Society of Lubbock, Inc. has provided legal representation to low income residents for almost 40 years.

We currently serve Bailey, Cochran, Crosby, Floyd, Garza, Hale, Hockley, Lamb, Lubbock, Lynn, Terry, and Yoakum Counties.

Legal Aid provides representation in the areas of family and elder law including:

- Brief Advice and Referral
- Adoption
- Child Support and/or Child Custody
- Modification/Enforcement of Court Orders Divorce
- Durable, Statutory Powers of
- Attorney Simple Wills
- Advance Directives (Living Wills)

In 2019, 1966 Clients Served







Keeping It Safe with Legal Aid

Location

Hub City Clays 1475 County Road I Lubbock, Texas 79423

Date

Friday, October 30, 2020

The Schedule

Registration starts at 8:30 a.m.
Safety Meeting starts at 9:30 a.m.
Shoot begins at 10:00 a.m.
Awards Reception to Follow with Lunch

Prizes

First Place



Sponsorship Opportunities

PRESENTING SPONSOR \$3500

"Presented by" recognition on all related materials
Option to display Corporate Banner in Clubhouse
during tournament
Complimentary Team of five players
Company Signs at 2 Stations
Company featured on LAS Website & Facebook

DIAMOND SPONSOR \$1000

Option to display Corporate Banner in Clubhouse during tournament Company Signs at 2 Stations Company featured on LAS Website & Facebook

GOLD SPONSOR \$500

Option to display Corporate Banner in Clubhouse during tournament

Company Sign at 1 Station

Company featured on LAS Website & Facebook

STATION SPONSOR \$250

Company Sign at 1 Tee Box Company featured on LAS Website & Facebook

